Pos.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

@

Halle
ST-E

Halle
ST-M

Halle
DEC-R

Halle
DEC-R-Pt
Halle
ST-4G-E

Halle
ST-4G-M

Halle
ST-6G-E

Halle
ST-6G-M

Halle
ST-4TG-E

Halle
ST-4TG-M

Halle
ST-6TG-E

Halle
ST-6TG-M

Halle

ST-4G-6TG-E :

Hulle
ST-4G-2SG-E

Hulle
ST-4G-4SG-E
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Unfallhiillen - Ubersicht

Mat.
PE-Folie
Bio-Folie

PE-Folie
Bio-Folie

PE-Folie
Bio-Folie
PE-Folie
Bio-Folie
PE-Folie
Bio-Folie

PE-Folie
Bio-Folie

PE-Folie

PE-Folie

PE-Folie

Bio-Folie

PE-Folie
Bio-Folie

PE-Folie
Bio-Folie

PE-Folie
Bio-Folie

PE-Folie
Bio-Folie

PE-Folie

PE-Folie

Innenmaf}

90x210 cm
85x210 cm

90x210 cm
85x210 cm

90x210 cm
85x210 cm

90x210 cm
85x210 cm
90x210 cm
85x210 cm

90x210 cm
85x210 cm

90x210 cm

90x210 cm

90x210 cm
85x210 cm

90x210 cm
85x210 cm

90x210 cm
85x210 cm

90x210 cm
85x210 cm

90x210 cm
85x210 cm

90x210 cm

90x210 cm

Starke

150 p
120

150 p
120

150 p
120 p

150 p
120
150 p
120

150 p
120

150 p

150 p

150 p
120

150 p
120

150 p
120

150 p
120

150 p
120

150 p

150 p

fiv@volny.cz
Ausfuhr.  Farbe

ohne Griffe weil3,schw.,blau
ohne Griffe beige

ohne Griffe weil3,schw.,blau
ohne Griffe beige

ohne Griffe weil3,schw.,blau
ohne Griffe beige

weil},schw.,blau
beige
weild,schw.,blau
beige

Fenster

vollflachig
Rohrgriffe
vollflachig

Rohrgriffe
vollflachig

weild,schw.,blau
beige

Rohrgriffe  weil

Rohrgriffe  weil

weild,schw.,blau
beige

Traggurtgr.
Traggurtgr.

weild,schw.,blau
beige

Traggurtgr.
Traggurtgr.

weild,schw.,blau
beige

Traggurtgr.
Traggurtgr.

weild,schw.,blau
beige

Traggurtgr.
Traggurtgr.

weild,schw.,blau
beige

Traggurtgr.
.Rohrgriffe

Rohrgriffe  weil®

Rohrgriffe  weil
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